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213. Rookie Level 2 - Shown :39

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 735 Rebas Best Step Yet Lauren N Crivelli 73.00 Jeff Crivelli Visalia , CA$86.57

2 341 Peppys Shining Bar Lianne (Yeager) Talbot 71.00 Lianne (Yeager) Talbot Bishop, CA$53.67

2 297 Plum Gotta Gun Mark A Blake 71.00 Mark Blake Edina, MN$53.67

4 383 Roxys Custom Crome Lindsay Handren 70.50 Lindsay Handren Bakersfield, CA$27.27

4 289 West Coast Beach Boy Sally Berg 70.50 Barn 66, LLC Lafayette, CO$27.27

4 807 Smokee San Badger Rex L Ross 70.50 Rex L Ross Summerland, CA$27.27

4 546 Smugglin Diamonds Cassandra Stambuk 70.50 Rae Stambuck Yorba Linda, CA$27.27

8 362 Starbucks Finest Koby Kempel 70.00 Koby Kemple Boston, MA$8.66

8 419 Its All About Spark Garth Hystad 70.00 Garth Hystad Franktown, CO$8.66

8 412 Poco Chexinic Robyn L Edwards 70.00 Robyn L Edwards Holladay, UT$8.66

8 976 Hearts Cruiser Lynn Klein 70.00 Lynn Klein Sovang, CA$8.66

8 697 Smart Remichic Ashley Stroh 70.00 Polly Cooke Wickenberg, AZ$8.66

13 805 ARC Scoot The Sheet Bettina (Tina) Bellini 69.50 Henry & Bettina (Tina) Bellini , 

13 284 GS Red Corvette Taylor Jensen 69.50 Taylor Jensen Bakersfield, CA

13 373 Holymasterwhiz Janene Borror 69.50 Janene Borror Springville, CA

16 582 Cielo Starlight Kari Moreno 69.00 Kari Moreno San Martin, CA

16 855 MK Check Please Patricia Wagner 69.00 Rose Thorn Trust Scottsdale, AZ

16 415 Smoking Sundown Kitti McMeel 69.00 Day Creek Ranch, LLC Simi Valley, CA

19 801 Conquistadors Darlin Jed Bolding 68.50 Sharon Bolding , 

19 253 Do It Today Wendy Larson 68.50 Wendy Larson Gilbert, AZ

19 272 Spin Me A Deal Donna Steines 68.50 Donna Steines Scottsdale, AZ

22 402 Lil Joe Tag Elaine Davis 68.00 Elaine Davis La Canada, CA

22 518 RR Star Gun Cherie Vachon 68.00 Cherie Vachon Phoenix, AZ

22 306 Hershey Spark Becki Mastin 68.00 Becki Mastin Saint Paul, MN

25 698 Kicker In The Bud Alysa Frias 67.50 Alysa Frias Bakersfield, CA

25 804 Smart Sandalena Bettina (Tina) Bellini 67.50 Bettina (Tina) & Henry Bellini San Diego, CA

25 375 Dun It Found A Star Bruzzy Cooke 67.50 Polly Cooke Wickenberg, AZ

28 339 Chicolate Corey Yeager 67.00 Corey Yeager Bishop, CA

28 287 Tuck Away Cash George H Ranzau 67.00 George H Ranzau Findlay, OH

28 459 Walla Walla Big Bang Carolyn Brose 67.00 Carolyn Brose Hudson, CO

31 313 Vintage Rock N Roll Danyka Ingalls 66.50 Danyka Ingalls Riverton, WY

32 808 Step To The Bar Jac Kim Adamic 66.00 Kim Adamic Burbank, CA

32 998 Dun Its Playtime Lori A Cameron 66.00 Lori A Cameron Eaton, CO

34 414 Whizs Top Gun Garth Hystad 65.50 Garth Hystad Franktown, CO

35 417 Colonels Lookin Gun Ami Winders 64.50 Ami Winders Bakersfield, CA

36 396 Gonendunitt Deborah Avila 60.50 Deborah Avila Newman, CA

37 255 Downright Juicy Juli Moran 54.00 Juli Moran Cave Creek, AZ

38 851 Conquistador Maker Michelle Miola 0.00 Silver Spur Equine, LLC Cave Creek, AZ

38 519 Jacs Twisted Sister Melanie Montgomery 0.00 Melanie Montgomery Las Vegas, NV

214. Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 42

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 735 Rebas Best Step Yet Lauren N Crivelli 73.00 Jeff Crivelli Visalia , CA$93.69

2 295 Shes One Hot Chic Kelly Holcomb 71.50 Wilma Holcomb Madera, CA$63.71

3 341 Peppys Shining Bar Lianne (Yeager) Talbot 71.00 Lianne (Yeager) Talbot Bishop, CA$40.29
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3 297 Plum Gotta Gun Mark A Blake 71.00 Mark Blake Edina, MN$40.29

5 383 Roxys Custom Crome Lindsay Handren 70.50 Lindsay Handren Bakersfield, CA$26.23

5 739 Playinginthelights Angela Kronenberg 70.50 Angela Kronenberg Banks, OR$26.23

5 289 West Coast Beach Boy Sally Berg 70.50 Barn 66, LLC Lafayette, CO$26.23

8 362 Starbucks Finest Koby Kempel 70.00 Koby Kemple Boston, MA$15.62

8 729 Seymore Chics Suzanne Marlowe 70.00 Suzanne Marlowe Rochester, WA$15.62

8 697 Smart Remichic Ashley Stroh 70.00 Polly Cooke Wickenberg, AZ$15.62

11 805 ARC Scoot The Sheet Bettina (Tina) Bellini 69.50 Henry & Bettina (Tina) Bellini , $2.81

11 284 GS Red Corvette Taylor Jensen 69.50 Taylor Jensen Bakersfield, CA$2.81

11 397 Dealin In Hollywood Paige Barton 69.50 Paige Barton Oakdale, CA$2.81

11 452 Timber Winner Lorraine Larramendy 69.50 Lorraine Larramendy Santa Paula, CA$2.81

15 801 Conquistadors Darlin Jed Bolding 68.50 Sharon Bolding , 

15 253 Do It Today Wendy Larson 68.50 Wendy Larson Gilbert, AZ

17 402 Lil Joe Tag Elaine Davis 68.00 Elaine Davis La Canada, CA

17 518 RR Star Gun Cherie Vachon 68.00 Cherie Vachon Phoenix, AZ

17 283 Dun Drinkin Whizkey Jo Ann Morley 68.00 Jo Ann Morley Prescott, AZ

17 306 Hershey Spark Becki Mastin 68.00 Becki Mastin Saint Paul, MN

21 698 Kicker In The Bud Alysa Frias 67.50 Alysa Frias Bakersfield, CA

21 896 Whiz It Dunnit Sandra Tibbetts 67.50 Sandra Tibbetts Pleasant Grove, CA

21 804 Smart Sandalena Bettina (Tina) Bellini 67.50 Bettina (Tina) & Henry Bellini San Diego, CA

24 339 Chicolate Corey Yeager 67.00 Corey Yeager Bishop, CA

24 286 West Coast Snows Quinn Connelly 67.00 Quinn Connelly Las Vegas, NV

26 768 Command Those Leggs Connie Fagerlind 66.50 Connie Fagerlind Corona, CA

26 398 Tuf Slidin Lena Jimmie Elzner 66.50 Jimmie & Donita Elzner Modesto, CA

26 313 Vintage Rock N Roll Danyka Ingalls 66.50 Danyka Ingalls Riverton, WY

29 808 Step To The Bar Jac Kim Adamic 66.00 Kim Adamic Burbank, CA

29 998 Dun Its Playtime Lori A Cameron 66.00 Lori A Cameron Eaton, CO

31 590 BNR Brennas Spark Chad Tuttle 65.00 Chad Tuttle Elbert, CO

32 417 Colonels Lookin Gun Ami Winders 64.50 Ami Winders Bakersfield, CA

33 981 Poco Reina Royale Kathie Salera 64.00 Kathie Salera Las Vegas, NV

34 744 Smokin Soula Kate Rosekrans 63.00 Kate Rosekrans Santa Ynez, CA

35 970 Imasugaredpepto Samantha Kennard 61.00 Samantha Kennard Amelia Island, FL

36 396 Gonendunitt Deborah Avila 60.50 Deborah Avila Newman, CA

37 569 Shiny Bueno Starlite Janet Rolf 60.00 Janet Rolf Bennett, CO

38 255 Downright Juicy Juli Moran 54.00 Juli Moran Cave Creek, AZ

39 851 Conquistador Maker Michelle Miola 0.00 Silver Spur Equine, LLC Cave Creek, AZ

39 548 Golden Hickory Suzie Marcy Kwasniewski 0.00 Marcy Kwasniewski Hudson, CO

39 460 Mr Easy Otie Whiz Barbara Townsend 0.00 Barbara Townsend Scottsdale, AZ

39 523 Suga Suga Tiffany Peterson 0.00 Tiffany Peterson Sparks, NV

215. Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 297 Plum Gotta Gun Mark A Blake 71.00 Mark Blake Edina, MN$62.38

2 807 Smokee San Badger Rex L Ross 70.50 Rex L Ross Summerland, CA$49.01

3 412 Poco Chexinic Robyn L Edwards 70.00 Robyn L Edwards Holladay, UT$26.73

3 729 Seymore Chics Suzanne Marlowe 70.00 Suzanne Marlowe Rochester, WA$26.73

3 976 Hearts Cruiser Lynn Klein 70.00 Lynn Klein Sovang, CA$26.73
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6 805 ARC Scoot The Sheet Bettina (Tina) Bellini 69.50 Henry & Bettina (Tina) Bellini , $15.59

6 452 Timber Winner Lorraine Larramendy 69.50 Lorraine Larramendy Santa Paula, CA$15.59

8 253 Do It Today Wendy Larson 68.50 Wendy Larson Gilbert, AZ

8 454 Dancin On The Marq Yvonne Disman 68.50 Yvonne Disman Las Vegas, NV

8 272 Spin Me A Deal Donna Steines 68.50 Donna Steines Scottsdale, AZ

11 402 Lil Joe Tag Elaine Davis 68.00 Elaine Davis La Canada, CA

11 518 RR Star Gun Cherie Vachon 68.00 Cherie Vachon Phoenix, AZ

11 283 Dun Drinkin Whizkey Jo Ann Morley 68.00 Jo Ann Morley Prescott, AZ

11 306 Hershey Spark Becki Mastin 68.00 Becki Mastin Saint Paul, MN

15 804 Smart Sandalena Bettina (Tina) Bellini 67.50 Bettina (Tina) & Henry Bellini San Diego, CA

15 375 Dun It Found A Star Bruzzy Cooke 67.50 Polly Cooke Wickenberg, AZ

17 398 Tuf Slidin Lena Jimmie Elzner 66.50 Jimmie & Donita Elzner Modesto, CA

18 808 Step To The Bar Jac Kim Adamic 66.00 Kim Adamic Burbank, CA

18 998 Dun Its Playtime Lori A Cameron 66.00 Lori A Cameron Eaton, CO

18 832 Custom Smart Olena Joe Moran 66.00 Joe & Karen Moran Laguna Hills, CA

21 396 Gonendunitt Deborah Avila 60.50 Deborah Avila Newman, CA

22 851 Conquistador Maker Michelle Miola 0.00 Silver Spur Equine, LLC Cave Creek, AZ

22 834 Self Shine Joe Moran 0.00 Joe & Karen Moran Laguna Hills, CA

22 519 Jacs Twisted Sister Melanie Montgomery 0.00 Melanie Montgomery Las Vegas, NV

22 326 Double Diamond Whiz Pete Peterson 0.00 Pete Peterson Oakdale, CA

22 460 Mr Easy Otie Whiz Barbara Townsend 0.00 Barbara Townsend Scottsdale, AZ
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